LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
uPVC PRESSURE FITTINGS
TECHNICAL DATA
Size
mm
D
mm
d
mm
d1
mm
L
mm
H
mm
R
inch
Pressure
Rating Code
15 21.2 15.6 13.4 20 44 1/2" PN18 TVA015
20 26.6 20.2 17.6 22 48 3/4" PN18 TVA020
25 33.4 26.8 23.2 24 55.5 1" PN18 TVA025
32 42.1 34.1 30.4 29 62.5 1 1/4" PN18 TVA032
40 48.1 38.5 34.6 32 66 1 1/2" PN18 TVA040
50 60.2 50.2 45.8 38 77 2" PN18 TVA050
65 75.2 63.2 59.8 53 89 2 1/2" PN15 TVA065
80 88.7 74.7 69.5 52 100 3" PN15 TVA080
Size Range: 15mm - 80mm
Materials: uPVC
UPVC PRESSURE FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD

mm
D
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
D3
mm
L1
mm
L
mm
Pressure
Rating Code
15 21.35 17.35 24.96 26 19.8 41.1 PN18 TFA015
20 26.75 21.95 31.24 32.25 21.7 45.3 PN18 TFA020
25 33.35 27.85 38.75 40.35 28.8 54.5 PN18 TFA025
32 42.25 35.35 48.81 50.40 28.9 51.9 PN18 TFA032
40 48.25 40.45 56.60 57.60 29.6 54.0 PN18 TFA040
50 60.35 50.45 69.51 71.50 36.5 65.2 PN18 TFA050
20 x 15 26.75 21.95 24.96 32.25 19.8 41.3 PN18 TFAR02015
25 x 20 33.35 27.85 24.96 40.35 24.1 47.1 PN18 TFAR02520
Size Range: 15mm - 25mm x 20mm
Materials: uPVC

of the licensed installer to check the PN ratings marked on the fitting(s) and ensure that the pipe is compatible. Correct installation procedures should
always be followed. The drawings, materials and specifications outlined are subject to change without notice due to the continuous improvements and
development of our product range.
Size
mm
D
mm
d
mm
L
mm
H
mm
Pressure
Rating Code
15 27.3 21.7 20 28.77 PN18 TCAP015
20 33.6 27.2 22 32.4 PN18 TCAP020
25 40.6 34 24 35.3 PN18 TCAP025
32 50.7 42.7 29 42.38 PN18 TCAP032
40 58.3 48.7 32 47.06 PN18 TCAP040
50 70.8 60.8 38 54.88 PN18 TCAP050
65 87.4 75.8 46 65.87 PN15 TCAP065
80 103.4 89.4 52 76.14 PN15 TCAP080
100 133 115 62 92.87 PN15 TCAP100
125 162.9 140.9 85 122.1 PN15 TCAP125
150 185 161 89 130.02 PN15 TCAP150
Size Range: 15mm - 150mm
Materials: uPVC
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD

of the licensed installer to check the PN ratings marked on the fitting(s) and ensure that the pipe is compatible. Correct installation procedures should
always be followed. The drawings, materials and specifications outlined are subject to change without notice due to the continuous improvements and
development of our product range.
Size
mm
D
mm
d
mm
L
mm
H
mm
Pressure
Rating Code
15 27.3 21.7 20 43 PN18 TCOUP015
20 33.6 27.2 22 47 PN18 TCOUP020
25 40.6 34 24 51 PN18 TCOUP025
32 50.7 42.7 29 61 PN18 TCOUP032
40 58.3 48.7 32 68 PN18 TCOUP040
50 70.8 60.8 38 80 PN18 TCOUP050
65 87.8 75.8 46 96 PN15 TCOUP065
80 103.4 89.4 52 108 PN15 TCOUP080
100 133 115 62 128 PN15 TCOUP100
125 158.9 140.6 75.8 160.8 PN15 TCOUP125
150 185 161 89 182 PN15 TCOUP150
Size Range: 15mm - 150mm
Materials: uPVC
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD

development of our product range.
Size
mm
D1
mm
D
mm
d
mm
L1
mm
L2
mm
Pressure
Rating Code
25 124.3 43.2 34.1 47.5 39.4 PN18 TFF025
32 134.8 48.8 38.2 44.9 50.3 PN18 TFF032
40 140.9 65.4 48.4 34.31 38.7 PN18 TFF040
50 149.4 71.6 60.8 38 47 PN18 TFF050
65 165 89.4 79.8 46 54 PN18 TFF065
80 183 105.4 89.4 52 61.5 PN18 TFF080
100 213.5 135.6 115 62 71 PN18 TFF100
150 279.5 190 161 89 101 PN18 TFF150
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566

mm
d4
mm
h
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
D3
mm
D4
mm
H
mm Code
80 80.8 118.8 89.4 105.4 57.6 121 151 185 107.4 27 TFLR080
100 107 151 115 135.6 69 153 183 230 137.6 30 TFLR100
150 155 208 161 190 97 209.8 239.3 292.8 192 32 TFLR150
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566
42-44 South Link, Dandenong, VIC, 3175

mm
d3
mm
dw
mm
da
mm
T
mm
H1
mm
H
mm
L
mm Code
15 89 61 31 30.5 21.54 21.23 16 37.6 16 23.22 2.5 13 24.72 TFLR015
20 98 70 37.9 36.9 26.87 26.57 20.6 47 16 26.4 2.5 14 27.9 TFLR020
25 108 79 45.7 44.7 33.66 33.27 27 56 16 29.58 2.5 15 31.08 TFLR025
32 117 89 55 54 42.42 42.04 36 64 16 32.75 2.5 15 35.25 TFLR032
40 127 98 62.6 61.6 50.46 50.46 45 72.4 16 35.93 2.5 18 38.43 TFLR040
50 152 121 74.1 73.1 60.63 60.17 52.5 88.5 19 39.1 2.5 20 42.6 TLFR050
65 185 145 91.40 90.40 75.40 74.90 69 110 18 43.7 2.5 23 47.2 TFLR065
125 250 210 162.3 161.3 140.75 139.9 131.5 181 18 76.2 2.5 30 81.7 TFLR125
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566
42-44 South Link, Dandenong, VIC, 3175

mm
d2
mm
d3
mm
dw
mm
da
mm
T
mm
H
mm
L
mm PN Code
80 185.4 146 104.9 104.8 89.3 89.3 81.5 118.3 18 48.8 27 54.2 18 TFLR080T
100 229.9 178 131.9 131.8 114.4 114.4 104.6 150.7 18 58.6 29.6 64.7 18 TFLR100T
125  260.6 210 161.6 161.6 140.6 140.6 130.1 181.7 22 70.3 28.9 81.1 15 TFLR125T
150  292.8 235 191.2 191.4 160.6 160.6 156.2 207.6 22 78.1 32.6 87.5 12 TFLR150T
200 351 292.9 246.1 247 226.4 226.4 217.5 258.9 23 117.7 35.5 126.7 12 TFLR200T
225 410 364 310 308 251 250 232 321 230 143.5 41.5 153.5 20 TFLR225T
250 414 360.4 307.5 308 281.9 281.9 272.2 325 26.5 144.5 42.1 155.1 12 TFLR250T
300 485.1 413 364 365 318 318 304.7 376 38.1 163.5 44.9 176.7 12 TFLR300T
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566

of the licensed installer to check the PN ratings marked on the fitting(s) and ensure that the pipe is compatible. Correct installation procedures should
always be followed. The drawings, materials and specifications outlined are subject to change without notice due to the continuous improvements and
development of our product range.
Size
mm
D0
mm
d1
mm
Da
mm
H
mm
Pressure
Rating Code
25 115 85 14 14 PN16 TFB025
32 140 100 18 14.4 PN16 TFB032
40 150 110 18 16.4 PN16 TFB040
50 165 125 18 16.2 PN16 TFB050
65 185 145 18 17.5 PN16 TFB065
80 200 160 18 18 PN16 TFB080
100 220 180 18 22 PN16 TFB100
150 285 240 22 28 PN16 TFB150
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566

mm
D
mm
d
mm
d1
mm
L
mm
H
mm
R
inch
Pressure
Rating Code
15 27.3 21.7 13.4 20 40 1/2" PN18 TVS015
20 33.6 27.2 17.6 22 45 3/4" PN18 TVS020
25 40.6 34 23.2 24 49 1" PN18 TVS025
32 50.7 42.7 30.4 29 57 1 1/4" PN18 TVS032
40 58.3 48.7 34.6 32 60 1 1/2" PN18 TVS040
50 70.8 60.8 45.8 38 69 2" PN18 TVS050
65 87.8 75.8 59/8 46 82 2 1/2" PN15 TVS065
80 103.4 89.4 69.5 52 94 3" PN15 TVS080
100 133 115 90.4 62 112 4" PN15 TVS100
150 186.4 161.1 133.7 85.2 139.5 6" PN15 TVS150
20 x 25 33.5 27 24.1 21 48.2 1" PN18 TVSR02025
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369

mm
D
mm
D1
mm
d
mm
L
mm
H
mm
Rc
inch
Pressure
Rating Code
15 28.3 28.3 21.7 20 41 1/2" PN18 TFS015
20 34.6 34.6 27.2 22 45 3/4" PN18 TFS020
25 34.6 41.6 34 24 47 3/4" PN18 TFS025
32 51.7 51.7 42.7 29 56 1 1/4" PN18 TFS032
40 59.3 59.3 48.7 32 60 1 1/2 " PN18 TFS040
50 71.8 71.8 60.8 38 69 2" PN18 TFS050
65 88.8 88.8 75.8 46 80.5 2 1/2" PN15 TFS065
80 104.4 104.4 89.4 52 90 3" PN15 TFS080
100 134 134 115 62 106 4" PN15 TFS100
150 186.3 186.3 161.5 86.7 181.3 6" PN15 TFS150
20mm x 1/2" 29 35 26.8 25.6 49.7 1/2" PN18 TFSR02015
25mm x 1/2" 28.3 41.6 34 24 47 1/2" PN18 TFSR02515
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD

mm
d1
mm
d2
mm
D2
mm
D1
mm
I
mm
L
mm
Pressure
Rating Code
15 20 14 29.2 50.6 20.5 48 PN18 TBU015
20 25 19 34.5 56.7 22 53.6 PN18 TBU020
25 32 24 42.6 66.5 28 63 PN18 TBU025
32 40 32 52 81 30 72.6 PN18 TBU032
40 50 40 59 86.8 34.5 85 PN18 TBU040
50 63 45 72.1 105.8 40 103 PN18 TBU050
65 75 60 90 129 40 109 PN10 TBU065
80 90 80 103.5 145.5 48 125.5 PN10 TBU080
100 110 100 132.5 175 60 160 PN10 TBU100
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566

development of our product range.
Size
inch
D0
mm
D
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
L
mm
L2
mm Code
1/2" 15 12.9 24 26.8 25.2 19.2 TSP015
3/4" 20 18.7 30 33.7 26.5 20.5 TSP020
1" 25 24 36 40.6 28.8 22.8 TSP025
1 1/4" 32 30.93 46 51.9 32.1 25.6 TSP032
1 1/2" 40 35.72 55 61.65 34.1 26.6 TSP040
2" 50 45.7 65 73.8 38.4 30.9 TSP050
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566

of the licensed installer to check the PN ratings marked on the fitting(s) and ensure that the pipe is compatible. Correct installation procedures should
always be followed. The drawings, materials and specifications outlined are subject to change without notice due to the continuous improvements and
development of our product range.
Size
mm
d1
mm
d2
mm
D
mm
L
mm
Pressure
Rating Code
15 20 23 45.5 110.1 PN10 TCC015
20 25 28 53 110.1 PN10 TCC020
25 32 36 62.2 120.1 PN10 TCC025
32 40 44 69.6 129.2 PN10 TCC032
40 50 52 81 136.6 PN10 TCC040
50 63 64.5 94 159 PN10 TCC050
65 75 78 111.5 191.7 PN10 TCC065
80 90 92.7 127 221.7 PN10 TCC080
100 110 117.2 156.7 251.7 PN10 TCC100
150 173.9 167.7 222.7 245.5 PN10 TCC150
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566
42-44 South Link, Dandenong, VIC, 3175

development of our product range.
Size
inch
DN
mm
D
mm
D1
mm
L1
mm
L
mm
Pressure
Rating Code
1/2" 15 47 23 45 65 PN10 TCMA015
3/4" 20 53 29 50 71 PN10 TCMA020
1" 25 61 35 53 77 PN10 TCMA025
1 1/2" 40 79 50 59 85 PN10 TCMA040
2" 50 91 62 69 96 PN10 TCMA050
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566

of the licensed installer to check the PN ratings marked on the fitting(s) and ensure that the pipe is compatible. Correct installation procedures should
always be followed. The drawings, materials and specifications outlined are subject to change without notice due to the continuous improvements and
development of our product range.
Size
mm
D
mm
d
mm
L
mm
H
mm
Pressure
Rating Code
15 27.5 21.34 18.6 62 PN18 TCROSS015
20 33.5 26.67 26 82.2 PN18 TCROSS020
25 40.9 33.4 27.5 93.5 PN18 TCROSS025
32 50.1 42.16 29 104.8 PN18 TCROSS032
40 56.6 48.26 34 120.9 PN18 TCROSS040
50 69 60.33 40 146.92 PN18 TCROSS050
80 103.2 88.7 49.9 196.6 PN15 TCROSS080
100 133.1 114.3 60.15 241.9 PN15 TCROSS100
150 (Grey) 185.1 160.2 86.1 335 PN16 TCROSS150
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566

TECHNICAL DATA | uPVC CROSS
The technical data within is not binding. It neither constitutes warranted characteristics nor guaranteed properties or durability. It is the responsibility
of the licensed installer to check the PN ratings marked on the fitting(s) and ensure that the pipe is compatible. Correct installation procedures should
always be followed. The drawings, materials and specifications outlined are subject to change without notice due to the continuous improvements and
development of our product range.
Size
mm
D
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
L
mm Code
15 14 24 26.8 38.4 THN015
20 18.7 30 33.7 41 THN020
25 24 36 40 45.6 THN025
32 31.2 46 51.6 51 THN032
40 36 55 61.6 51.2 THN040
50 45.7 65 73.2 59.8 THN050
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566

of the licensed installer to check the PN ratings marked on the fitting(s) and ensure that the pipe is compatible. Correct installation procedures should
always be followed. The drawings, materials and specifications outlined are subject to change without notice due to the continuous improvements and
development of our product range.
Size
mm
D
mm
D1
mm
D2
mm
L
mm
L1
mm Code
15 12.9 17.3 24 60.2 26.78 THB015
20 14.83 20 30 66.5 33.71 THB020
25 19.9 26.4 36 68.8 40.64 THB025
32 24.6 32.7 46 77.1 51.88 THB032
40 30.3 39.7 55 84.1 61.65 THB040
50 41.08 52.4 65 93.4 73.82 THB050
65 50.8 65 80 114.7 89.92 THB065
80 60.7 77 95 142.8 106.6 THB080
100 86 98.5 120 147.8 135.47 THB100
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566

TECHNICAL DATA | uPVC HOSE BARB
The technical data within is not binding. It neither constitutes warranted characteristics nor guaranteed properties or durability. It is the responsibility
of the licensed installer to check the PN ratings marked on the fitting(s) and ensure that the pipe is compatible. Correct installation procedures should
always be followed. The drawings, materials and specifications outlined are subject to change without notice due to the continuous improvements and
development of our product range.
Size
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
L2
mm
D
mm Code
80 286 216 156.3 90 TGJ080
100 288 171 182.8 116.5 TGJ100
150 304 217 135.4 163 TGJ150
200 305 182 332.5 230 TGJ200
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566

always be followed. The drawings, materials and specifications outlined are subject to change without notice due to the continuous improvements and
development of our product range.
Size
mm
D
mm
H
mm
T
mm
L
mm
d
mm Code
80 x 50 151.1 112.1 97.4 133.55 54 TTB08050
100 x 50  178.5 137 103.5 163.25 54 TTB10050
150 x 50 229 188 100 208.25 54 TTB15050
150 x 80 229 188 127.5 229 72 TTB15080
150 x 100 229 188 152.3 242 100 TTB150100
200 x 50 303 258 104.5 279.55 54 TTB20050
200 x 80 303 258 143 284.55 72 TTB20080
200 x 100 303 258 167 297.55 105 TTB200100
250 x 50 370.8 320.8 111.75 347.8 54 TTB25050
250 x 80 370.8 320.8 140.75 347.8 72 TTB25080
LARGE BORE PVC FITTINGS
FUSION QLD PTY LTD
ABN: 42 987 067 369
13 Vision Court, Noosaville, QLD, 4566